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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

CLASS TIME TABLE

Year & Semester: II-II SEM EEE Academic year: 2017-18
Section     : B w. e. f. : 20-11-
2017

Period

DAY

1 2 3 4

L
U

N
C

H

5 6 7 8

09:10AM-
10:00AM

10:00AM-
10:50AM

10:50AM-
11:40AM

11:40AM-
12:30PM

01:15PM-
02:00PM

02:00PM-
02:45PM

02:45PM-
03:30PM

03:30PM-
04:15PM

MON STLD PS-I CS CS(T) MS MS(T) EM-II EMS

TUE EMS EMS(T) MS EM-II ENGLISH PS-I
COUNS
ELLING

WED EM-I/EDC- LAB CS EM-II STLD STLD(T)

THUR PS-I STLD CS EMS EM-I/EDC- LAB

FRI CS PS-I PS-I(T) EM-II STLD EMS MS
LIBRARY/
INTERNET

SAT MS EMS CS STLD EM-II EM-II(T) PS-I SPORTS

 

Subject Code Subject Faculty Name Designation Department

R1622021 EMS Mr. K.Srinivasa Rao Assistant Professor EEE
R1622022 EM-II Dr. Y.Narendra kumar        Professor EEE
R1622023 STLD Mr.Y.Sumith Assistant Professor EEE
R1622024 CS Mr.U.Sri Anjaneyulu© Assistant Professor EEE
R1622025 PS-I Mrs.K.Nagamani Assistant Professor EEE

R1622026 MS Dr. P. Tirumala Assistant Professor S&H

R1622027
EM-I

Laboratory

Mr. K. Ravi Shankar, 
Mr. Ch. S. V. Praksash, 

Mr. K. Shankar & 
Mr. T. Venkatesh

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

EEE

R1622028
EDC

Laboratory

Mr. Y. Sumith, 
Mr. V. Dhanunjaya Naidu, 
Mr. Karri. Srinivas rao & 

Mr. T. Satish babu

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

EEE

*T-Tutorial ©-Class Coordinator

TIME TABLE IN-CHARGE HOD
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

CLASS TIME TABLE
                                                                             

Year & Semester: II-II SEM EEE Academic year: 2017-18
Section                : A w. e. f. : 20-11-2017

Period

DAY

1 2 3 4

L
U

N
C

H

5 6 7 8

09:10AM-
10:00AM

10:00AM-
10:50AM

10:50AM-
11:40AM

11:40AM-
12:30PM

01:15PM-
02:00PM

02:00PM-
02:45PM

02:45PM-
03:30PM

03:30PM-
04:15PM

MON MS EM-II EMS PS-I STLD STLD(T) CS CS(T)

TUE STLD EM-II CS EMS ENGLISH MS
COUNS
ELLING

WED PS-I EM-II EMS STLD EM-I/EDC- LAB

THUR CS MS MS(T) PS-I STLD EM-II EMS(T) SPORTS

FRI EMS CS MS STLD PS-I PS-I(T) EM-II
LIBRARY/
INTERNET

SAT PS-I EM-II(T) CS EMS EM-I/EDC- LAB

 
Subject Code Subject Faculty Name Designation Department

R1622021 EMS Mr. K.Srinivasa Rao Assistant Professor EEE
R1622022 EM-II Dr. Y.Narendra kumar Professor EEE
R1622023 STLD Mr.B.Rama Varaprasad Assistant Professor EEE
R1622024 CS Mr. T.Satish Babu Assistant Professor EEE
R1622025 PS-I Mr.M.Satish© Assistant Professor EEE
R1622026 MS Dr. P. Tirumala Assistant Professor S&H

R1622027
EM-I

Laboratory

Mr. K. Praveen Kumar, 
Mrs. K. Alfoni Jose,

 Mr. K. Srinivas Kumar &
Mr. Karri Srinivas rao

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

EEE

R1622028
EDC

Laboratory

Mr. V. Dhanunjaya Naidu, 
Mr. M. Satish,

 Mr. B. Rama vara Prasad &
 Mr. T. Satish Babu

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

EEE

*T-Tutorial ©-Class Coordinator

TIME TABLE IN-CHARGE HOD
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